
                       
       

                                  UAIT ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025/2026                  As of 01 Jan 2025 

 Period Number of Weeks Activity 

Mon 26 Mar ~ Fri 02 Apr 2025 1 Registration period for 2025 - 2026 academic year 

Fri 02 Apr 2025 N/A Academic senate for preparation of induction week and start of semester 1 

TRIMESTER 1 

Mon 14 Apr ~ Fri 18 Apr 2025 1 Induction week 

Mon 21 Apr ~ Fri 11 July 2025 12 Teaching and Learning 

Mon 14 July ~ Fri 18 July 2025 1 Revision Week 

Mon 21 July ~ Fri 25 July 2025 1 Examinations for Trimester 1 

Mon 28 July ~ Fri 08 Aug 2025 2 Marking, Appeals on Trimester 1 results 

Mon 28 July ~ Fri 08 Aug 2025 2 Trimester 1 Holiday break for students 

TRIMESTER 2 

Mon 11 Aug ~ Fri 31 Oct 2025 12 Teaching and Learning 

Mon 03 Nov ~ Fri 07 Nov 2025 1 Revision week 

Mon 10 Nov ~ Fri 14 Nov 2025 1 Examinations for Trimester 2 

Mon 17 Nov ~ Fri 28 Nov 2025 1 Marking, Appeals on Trimester 2 results 

Mon 17 Nov ~ Fri 28 Nov 2025 2 Trimester 2 Holiday break for students 
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TRIMESTER 3 

Mon 01 Dec 2025~ Fri 28 Feb 2026 12 Teaching and Learning 

Mon 22 Dec 2025~ Fri 02 Jan 2026 2 Christmas and New year Holidays 

Mon 02 Mar ~ Fri 06 Mar 2026 1 Revision week 

Mon 01 Mar ~ Fri 13 Mar 2026 1 Examinations for Trimester 3 

Mon 16 Mar ~ Fri 27 Mar 2026 2 Marking, Appeals on Trimester 3 results 

Mon 16 Mar ~ Fri 03 Apr 2026 3 Internship (Korea, Tanzania, Rwanda) 

Fri 24 Apr 2026 N/A 1st Graduation Ceremony 

END OF LECTURING ACTIVITIES FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026 

 

*Trimester 1: Teaching and Learning: 12 Weeks, Revision: 1 Week, Examination: 1 Week 

*Trimester 2: Teaching and Learning: 12 Weeks, Revision: 1 Week, Examination: 1 Week 

*Trimester 3: Teaching and Learning: 12 Weeks, Revision: 1 Week, Examination: 1 Week 

 


